
Product Name Vanilla Fudge 

Product Description Vanilla Flavour Fudge 

Shelf Life 18 months 

Storage Advice Store in a cool, dry, odour free place 

 
SUPPLIER / MANUFACTURER DETAILS: Crediton Confectionery Limited, Marsh Lane, Crediton, Devon, EX17 1ET 
Tel: 01363 774631  Fax: 01363 772792    
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INGREDIENTS DECLARATION 

 

Suitable for Vegetarians YES 

Suitable for Vegans  NO 

Suitable for Coeliacs  YES 

Natural Colours             Product contains no colour 

Natural Flavours            YES 

Free from hydrogenated fat YES 

 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 

  

 Unit Per 100g Per sweet  Adults 
GDA 

% of GDA 

Energy kJ 1856 186    

Energy Kcal 440 44  2000kcal 2% 
Fat g 12.2 1.2  70g 2% 
     Of which saturates  g 5.5 0.6  20g 3% 
Carbohydrate g 80.9 8.1     

     Of which sugars g 51.6 5.2  90g 6% 
Protein g 1.7 0.2    
Salt g 0.5 0.1g  6g 1% 
 

ALLERGEN AND INTOLERANCE INFORMATION 

Allergen Yes No 

Free from Peanuts and products thereof including any possible sources of contamination?  

Free from Nuts (including Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut, Cashew, Pistachio, Macadamia, Queensland) and 
products thereof including any possible sources of contamination? 

 

Free from Milk, Milk Derivatives (including lactose, whey casein) and products thereof?  

Free from Egg, Egg Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Cereals containing gluten (i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut, their hybridised strains  

Free from Soya, Soya Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Fish (excluding Shellfish), Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Crustaceans, Molluscs, their Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Sesame Seeds, Sesame Seed derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Celery/Celery Salt, Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from Mustard, Derivatives and products thereof?  

Free from sodium dioxide and sulphites?  

Free from Lupin?  

 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Cornflour, Dextrose, Butter Oil (Milk), 
Salt, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. 


